
2024 EVENTS

These are our upcoming events for 2024. 
We look forward to seeing you there! 

Registered Charity No. 222621

RSPCA Woodside’s Events Date Location

Spring Car Boot Sale Sat 13th April Woodside Animal Centre,  
190 Scudamore Rd, Leicester, LE3 1UQ 

Its Meow or Never-  
FREE Cat Microchipping Event Weds 5th June Woodside Animal Centre,  

190 Scudamore Rd, Leicester, LE3 1UQ

Its Meow or Never-  
FREE Cat Microchipping Event Sun 9th June Acorn Lodge, Thorney Rd, Eye, 

Peterborough, PE6 7UA 

RSPCA One Fun Day-  
The Big Doggy Reun Sat 15th June Woodside Animal Centre,  

190 Scudamore Rd, Leicester, LE3 1UQ

Summer Car Boot Sale Sat 13th July WWoodside Animal Centre,  
190 Scudamore Rd, Leicester, LE3 1UQ

Pet Fest Sat 10th and Sun 11th August Woodside Animal Centre,  
190 Scudamore Rd, Leicester, LE3 1UQ

Sponsored Dog Walk Sat 28th September Fosse Meadows Country Park, Roman Rd, 
Hinckley, LE10 3AB

Autumn Car Boot Sale Sat 19th October Woodside Animal Centre,  
190 Scudamore Rd, Leicester, LE3 1UQ

Christmas Market Sat 23rd and Sun 24th November Woodside Animal Centre,  
190 Scudamore Rd, Leicester, LE3 1UQ

Events RSPCA Woodside  
Staff will Attend Date Location

Bark in the Park Sun 12th May Bradgate Park, Newtown Linford, 
Leicester, LE6 0HE

Leicester Riverside Festival Sat 1st and 2nd June Western Boulevard & Castle Gardens, 
Leicester, LE2 7BY

Rutland County Show Sun 2nd June Rutland Showground, Showground Way, 
Oakham, LE15 7TW

Ramsey Steam and Fire Show Sat 6th and Sun 7th July Ramsey, Cambridgeshire, Peterborough, 
PE26 2XD

Ashby Show Sun 14th July Cattows Farm, Swepstone Road, Heather, 
Coalville, LE67 2RF

Knighton Park Fun Day Sun 1st September Knighton Park, Leicester, LE2 3RE


